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1) AN. Deringer, Inc.
Rdecamp@anderinger.com

2) BDP International, Inc.

Ryan.Rodgers@bdpint.com
Angie.Alleva@bdpint.com
Brittany.Ford@bdpint.com

3) Bill Polkinhorn, Inc.
ISAcertification@polkinhorn.us

4) C-Air Customhouse Brokers
Johnm@c-air.com

Miguel@c-airbrokers.com

5) Charter Brokerage LLC
mforte@charterbrokerage.net

6) Expeditors International of Washington, Inc.
ISAPC@expeditors.com

7) John S. James Company
ISAPC@johnsjames.com

8) Livingston International, Inc.

9) UPS Supply Chain Solutions
UpsISAPC s.com
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